
2023 Results
Racine County Fair

Monday, July 31, 2023

Exhibitor Name Club Place

009 Dogs Junior

DO JR 02. Dog Obedience

02 - Pre-Novice (on leash)

Mckenna Kristiansen Raymond 1

Elijah Mulkey All 4 One 2

Emma Hoegsted Yorkville 4-H 3

Daisy Gehrand Kan-Do 4

Faith Buss Raymond 4

03 - Pre-Novice B (on leash)

Taylor Thomack Yorkville 4-H 1

Mckenna Kristiansen Raymond 2

Karley Loos Burlington Back 40 2

Haylee Budziszek Raymond 3

Sebastian Hufen All 4 One 3

Joseph Janes All 4 One 4

05 - Novice A

Christoff Hufen All 4 One 1

06 - Novice B

Talia Schultz Burlington Back 40 1

Adeline Beth Raymond 1

Henry Fidler Tucker 4-H 2

DO JR 03. Showmanship

01 - First year Showmanship members

Faith Buss Raymond 1

Taylor Thomack Yorkville 4-H 1

Daisy Gehrand Kan-Do 1

03 - 12-14 years old

Henry Fidler Tucker 4-H 1
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Exhibitor Name Club Place

009 Dogs Junior

DO JR 03. Showmanship

03 - 12-14 years old

04 - 15 years and older

Adeline Beth Raymond 1

Mckenna Kristiansen Raymond 1

Haylee Budziszek Raymond 2

Talia Schultz Burlington Back 40 2

Joseph Janes All 4 One 2

DO JR 04. Rally Obedience (Rally-O)

01 - Novice A

Emma Hoegsted Yorkville 4-H 1

Mckenna Kristiansen Raymond 1

Haylee Budziszek Raymond 1

Karley Loos Burlington Back 40 1

Daisy Gehrand Kan-Do 2

Taylor Thomack Yorkville 4-H 2

Faith Buss Raymond 3

02 - Novice B

Mckenna Kristiansen Raymond 1

Henry Fidler Tucker 4-H 2

05 - Excellent A

Talia Schultz Burlington Back 40 1

Adeline Beth Raymond 1

06 - Excellent B

Audrey Deyong All 4 One 1
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